
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

RIYANKA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  89.56 URKD24SCMMMS007600 1

SAIDA EYASMIN - ( H ) OA  89.51 URKD24SCMMMS005707 2

Rasel Rana Sk - ( H ) UR  88.70 URKD24SCMMMS005856 3

Sanjoy Methur - ( H ) SC  87.51 URKD24SCMMMS006932 4

SAMIR DAS - ( H ) UR  86.30 URKD24SCMMMS005623 5

ABUL BASAR MALLICK - ( H ) OA  86.10 URKD24SCMMMS005356 6

Soumi Mondal - ( H ) UR  84.54 URKD24SCMMMS005736 7

Suman Sadhukhan - ( H ) OB  84.54 URKD24SCMMMS005734 8

Protim paul - ( H ) OB  84.16 URKD24SCMMMS005779 9

Pronab Ghosh - ( H ) UR  84.00 URKD24SCMMMS005652 10

MANOJIT CHOWDHURY - ( H ) UR  83.95 URKD24SCMMMS006546 11

NIAJ AHAMED - ( H ) OA  83.70 URKD24SCMMMS004994 12

Disha Dey - ( H ) UR  83.03 URKD24SCMMMS007754 13

ARKA SENGUPTA - ( H ) UR  81.10 URKD24SCMMMS006222 14

PRADIP DAS - ( H ) UR  81.00 URKD24SCMMMS007526 15

Mofizur Rahaman Ghorami - ( H ) OA  80.04 URKD24SCMMMS004854 16

SAJIDUL RAHAMAN MONDAL - ( H ) OA  80.00 URKD24SCMMMS007485 17

NEHA YADAV - ( H ) OB  79.41 URKD24SCMMMS005729 18

Md Juyel Rahaman - ( H ) UR  79.40 URKD24SCMMMS007837 19

Joy Chatterjee - ( H ) UR  79.13 URKD24SCMMMS004847 20

Ashik Ikbal Hossain - ( H ) UR  78.90 URKD24SCMMMS007556 21

Shyamal Bera - ( H ) UR  78.90 URKD24SCMMMS005897 22

Pritam Hembram - ( H ) ST  78.25 URKD24SCMMMS007388 23

ANKAN CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  78.00 URKD24SCMMMS004865 24

Saim Labib Arjaul Islam - ( H ) UR  78.00 URKD24SCMMMS007835 25

Sougata Sarkar - ( H ) UR  77.90 URKD24SCMMMS004958 26

Pritha Mondal - ( H ) SC  76.10 URKD24SCMMMS006367 27

Mahabub Hoque - ( H ) UR  76.10 URKD24SCMMMS005387 28

SREETAMA DATTA - ( H ) UR  76.10 URKD24SCMMMS005646 29

Abdul Sahid Khan - ( H ) OA  76.00 URKD24SCMMMS006059 30

Hasanujjaman Rahaman - ( H ) UR  75.80 URKD24SCMMMS007836 31

DEBJIT DAS - ( H ) UR  75.00 URKD24SCMMMS005139 32

Aman Singha - ( H ) UR  75.00 URKD24SCMMMS004791 33
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Alisha Khatun - ( H ) UR  74.70 URKD24SCMMMS005943 34

Syed Irshad Ahmed - ( H ) OA  74.70 URKD24SCMMMS006045 35

AYANTIKA DAS - ( H ) UR  74.00 URKD24SCMMMS007616 36

SAYAN CHATTERJEE - ( H ) UR  73.71 URKD24SCMMMS005386 37

Puja Shaw - ( H ) UR  73.63 URKD24SCMMMS006859 38

Antara Mondal - ( H ) OB  73.30 URKD24SCMMMS005809 39

Syed Umer Faruque - ( H ) OA  73.00 URKD24SCMMMS006490 40

Iftikhar Alam - ( H ) UR  72.80 URKD24SCMMMS006525 41

Nikhat Jawed - ( H ) UR  72.38 URKD24SCMMMS005288 42

MD NAYIM MONDAL - ( H ) OA  71.88 URKD24SCMMMS006105 43

SUKHENDU BHANDARY - ( H ) UR  71.30 URKD24SCMMMS006848 44

ANKUSH MONDAL - ( H ) SC  71.24 URKD24SCMMMS006052 45

ABUBAKKAR SK - ( H ) UR  71.13 URKD24SCMMMS007603 46

Nishith Some - ( H ) UR  71.10 URKD24SCMMMS005905 47

Sinarul Sk - ( H ) UR  71.08 URKD24SCMMMS007585 48

ISMATARA KHATUN - ( H ) UR  70.88 URKD24SCMMMS006772 49

ANJAN KUMAR SAHA - ( H ) UR  70.75 URKD24SCMMMS005318 50

SAYAN KUNDU - ( H ) OB  70.70 URKD24SCMMMS005853 51

Nur Aksar Hoque - ( H ) OA  70.13 URKD24SCMMMS007555 52

Monika Ray - ( H ) UR  69.85 URKD24SCMMMS004811 53

Sambit Mandal - ( H ) SC  69.78 URKD24SCMMMS006893 54

Md Faijan Ahmad - ( H ) OA  69.50 URKD24SCMMMS005505 55

Eshita Chakraborty - ( H ) UR  69.30 URKD24SCMMMS006313 56

SAHID HASSAN MALLICK - ( H ) OA  69.00 URKD24SCMMMS007850 57

Kohinoor Khatun - ( H ) OA  68.90 URKD24SCMMMS005206 58

ARIJIT HALDER - ( H ) UR  68.40 URKD24SCMMMS005915 59

Sujan Roy - ( H ) SC  68.13 URKD24SCMMMS006276 60

LAKSHMI PRIYA MAHATA - ( H ) OB  67.90 URKD24SCMMMS005575 61

Gopi Kishan Das - ( H ) SC  67.90 URKD24SCMMMS007868 62

ASIT BALA - ( H ) SC  67.87 URKD24SCMMMS005881 63

AHANA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  67.80 URKD24SCMMMS005961 64

Ranit Singh - ( H ) UR  67.70 URKD24SCMMMS005121 65

SOUMEN KARMAKAR - ( H ) OB  67.63 URKD24SCMMMS007932 66
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SAGAR NASKAR - ( H ) SC  67.20 URKD24SCMMMS005119 67

SANGITA KUMARI PODDAR - ( H ) UR  67.08 URKD24SCMMMS006537 68

Md Shahil Sheikh - ( H ) UR  65.13 URKD24SCMMMS005345 69

ABDUS SHAMIM - ( H ) UR  65.00 URKD24SCMMMS006126 70

SABANA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  64.90 URKD24SCMMMS006573 71

Suravi Singha Roy - ( H ) UR  63.25 URKD24SCMMMS005065 72

Khandakar Abdul Rahim - ( H ) UR  62.30 URKD24SCMMMS005756 73

Prakash Majhi - ( H ) SC  62.30 URKD24SCMMMS007106 74

Soumen Bagdi - ( H ) SC  60.88 URKD24SCMMMS007925 75

JITENDRA KUMAR ROY - ( H ) SC  60.50 URKD24SCMMMS005932 76

Nasrin Afroz - ( H ) OA  60.25 URKD24SCMMMS007288 77

Sarita Bandyopadhyay - ( H ) UR  59.10 URKD24SCMMMS007562 78

INDRAJIT MANNA - ( H ) UR  55.63 URKD24SCMMMS007136 79

Rajib Banik - ( H ) UR  55.40 URKD24SCMMMS007294 80

Saswata Das - ( H ) UR  55.13 URKD24SCMMMS006543 81

Mafijul Mondal - ( H ) OA  52.00 URKD24SCMMMS006138 82

SOUVIK SARKAR - ( H ) SC  51.75 URKD24SCMMMS007870 83

Asish Khamrui - ( H ) UR  50.13 URKD24SCMMMS006102 84

Samata Mallick - ( H ) UR  48.67 URKD24SCMMMS005146 85

SHYAMAL CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  46.88 URKD24SCMMMS007271 86

MOSARAF MONDAL - ( H ) UR  45.00 URKD24SCMMMS005255 87

INDRANI GHOSH - ( H ) UR  44.25 URKD24SCMMMS007827 88

MAJID MALLIK - ( H ) UR  44.00 URKD24SCMMMS006935 89

Tapan Kumar Singha - ( H ) UR  42.13 URKD24SCMMMS005670 90

BISWAJIT NATH - ( H ) UR  40.89 URKD24SCMMMS006538 91

RAHUL ROY UR  93.60 URKD24SCMMMS007586 92

Sweety Mondal SC  92.40 URKD24SCMMMS005740 93

Barnali Das SC  91.50 URKD24SCMMMS006132 94

Susmita Majumder SC  90.00 URKD24SCMMMS005671 95

MASIUR RAHAMAN LASKAR UR  89.30 URKD24SCMMMS005239 96

Debojyoti Mandal UR  88.36 URKD24SCMMMS005326 97

SAYAN BANIK UR  87.90 URKD24SCMMMS005348 98

PRITAM BISWAS SC  87.30 URKD24SCMMMS004766 99
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SOYFUDDIN MONDAL OA  87.03 URKD24SCMMMS006591 100

DIPENDU MALLIK SC  86.90 URKD24SCMMMS006937 101

ARITRA GHOSH UR  83.40 URKD24SCMMMS004785 102

Abhik Banerjee UR  80.80 URKD24SCMMMS007847 103

Arshi Firdoush OA  80.80 URKD24SCMMMS004882 104

SUMIT KUMAR DUTTA UR  78.40 URKD24SCMMMS005892 105

Lipika Mondal OB  77.40 URKD24SCMMMS005287 106

INDRANIL BANERJEE UR  76.83 URKD24SCMMMS007317 107

Amyendu Mondal SC  75.00 URKD24SCMMMS004733 108

Rimpa Mondal OB  75.00 URKD24SCMMMS005312 109

Shiuli Das SC  73.45 URKD24SCMMMS006023 110

Manojit Bhagat UR  72.97 URKD24SCMMMS005978 111

MD MISBAHUL ISLAM MONDAL OA  72.42 URKD24SCMMMS005884 112

SWAPNA BISWAS SC  72.22 URKD24SCMMMS005610 113

PRIYAM GIRI UR  70.94 URKD24SCMMMS007658 114

SWAPNANIL KOLEY UR  70.10 URKD24SCMMMS005806 115

CHAYAN GHATAK UR  70.00 URKD24SCMMMS007833 116

MD RIAZ AHMED OA  69.90 URKD24SCMMMS004720 117

NABIN BARAN GHOSH UR  69.50 URKD24SCMMMS004748 118

Ayan Mishra UR  69.20 URKD24SCMMMS007826 119

Rubiaya Iftekar OA  68.00 URKD24SCMMMS007003 120

Rajdeep Maitra UR  67.20 URKD24SCMMMS004787 121

Ruchika Nigam UR  66.08 URKD24SCMMMS005145 122

TITHI SARDAR OB  65.83 URKD24SCMMMS005001 123

Puja Mallick SC  65.08 URKD24SCMMMS005464 124

TAMANNA AJMI OA  65.00 URKD24SCMMMS006678 125

Nilanjan Prosad Mukherjee UR  63.92 URKD24SCMMMS007000 126

PRATAP HALDER UR  62.46 URKD24SCMMMS004719 127

PRITAM CHATTARAJ UR  61.88 URKD24SCMMMS005657 128

Pallab Kumar Chakraborty UR  60.67 URKD24SCMMMS005107 129

ANANYA CHOUDHURY MALLIK UR  60.44 URKD24SCMMMS005798 130

Dilkash Naaz OA  59.73 URKD24SCMMMS006042 131

SANDIPAN MANDAL OB  59.69 URKD24SCMMMS006198 132
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Kalyan Mondal UR  59.42 URKD24SCMMMS005208 133

SUBNUR DEWAN OB  59.38 URKD24SCMMMS005504 134

SARIFA KHATUN OA  59.33 URKD24SCMMMS006316 135

SAYANI BISWAS UR  58.71 URKD24SCMMMS006641 136

INDRAJIT BARMAN SC  58.50 URKD24SCMMMS004732 137

MOHAMMED JAWED OA  58.42 URKD24SCMMMS004775 138

SAMSUL SK UR  58.07 URKD24SCMMMS004782 139

Gopal Mokami SC  57.83 URKD24SCMMMS006620 140

ARPAN DEBNATH UR  57.08 URKD24SCMMMS006547 141

PULAK HALDER UR  56.23 URKD24SCMMMS005205 142

Sangeeta Deka UR  54.67 URKD24SCMMMS007921 143

RAHUL MONDAL SC  53.58 URKD24SCMMMS007085 144

Souvik Nandi UR  53.33 URKD24SCMMMS006180 145

SUSMITA SARDAR SC  51.50 URKD24SCMMMS007434 146

Simi Seal UR  51.42 URKD24SCMMMS005789 147

SURAJIT MONDAL SC  50.75 URKD24SCMMMS007617 148

Farzeen Shamshad OB  50.50 URKD24SCMMMS004771 149

SOURAV SAHRIYAR UR  50.17 URKD24SCMMMS006433 150

Amitava Pramanick SC  49.79 URKD24SCMMMS005450 151

BHASKAR PAUL UR  48.96 URKD24SCMMMS006529 152

Satyajit Roy SC  45.79 URKD24SCMMMS005751 153

SUDIP GHOSH OB  44.50 URKD24SCMMMS005260 154

SUMITAVA CHOWDHURY UR  43.38 URKD24SCMMMS007846 155

PULAK CHAKRABARTY UR  43.14 URKD24SCMMMS007761 156

SUDEEP KUMAR NARJINARY ST  42.74 URKD24SCMMMS006258 157

Litan Dey UR  42.55 URKD24SCMMMS007822 158

HEMONTA KUMAR SU OB  39.71 URKD24SCMMMS005273 159

Mojaffor Shaikh UR  36.93 URKD24SCMMMS004918 160

MD INJAMUL HOQUE UR  36.15 URKD24SCMMMS007079 161
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ ST ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India
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 [  All ]
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Pritam Hembram - ( H ) ST  78.25 STKD24SCMMMS007388 1

SUDEEP KUMAR NARJINARY ST  42.74 STKD24SCMMMS006258 2
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ SC ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

Sanjoy Methur - ( H ) SC  87.51 SCKD24SCMMMS006932 1

Pritha Mondal - ( H ) SC  76.10 SCKD24SCMMMS006367 2

ANKUSH MONDAL - ( H ) SC  71.24 SCKD24SCMMMS006052 3

Sambit Mandal - ( H ) SC  69.78 SCKD24SCMMMS006893 4

Sujan Roy - ( H ) SC  68.13 SCKD24SCMMMS006276 5

Gopi Kishan Das - ( H ) SC  67.90 SCKD24SCMMMS007868 6

ASIT BALA - ( H ) SC  67.87 SCKD24SCMMMS005881 7

SAGAR NASKAR - ( H ) SC  67.20 SCKD24SCMMMS005119 8

Prakash Majhi - ( H ) SC  62.30 SCKD24SCMMMS007106 9

Soumen Bagdi - ( H ) SC  60.88 SCKD24SCMMMS007925 10

JITENDRA KUMAR ROY - ( H ) SC  60.50 SCKD24SCMMMS005932 11

SOUVIK SARKAR - ( H ) SC  51.75 SCKD24SCMMMS007870 12

Sweety Mondal SC  92.40 SCKD24SCMMMS005740 13

Barnali Das SC  91.50 SCKD24SCMMMS006132 14

Susmita Majumder SC  90.00 SCKD24SCMMMS005671 15

PRITAM BISWAS SC  87.30 SCKD24SCMMMS004766 16

DIPENDU MALLIK SC  86.90 SCKD24SCMMMS006937 17

Amyendu Mondal SC  75.00 SCKD24SCMMMS004733 18

Shiuli Das SC  73.45 SCKD24SCMMMS006023 19

SWAPNA BISWAS SC  72.22 SCKD24SCMMMS005610 20

Puja Mallick SC  65.08 SCKD24SCMMMS005464 21

INDRAJIT BARMAN SC  58.50 SCKD24SCMMMS004732 22

Gopal Mokami SC  57.83 SCKD24SCMMMS006620 23

RAHUL MONDAL SC  53.58 SCKD24SCMMMS007085 24

SUSMITA SARDAR SC  51.50 SCKD24SCMMMS007434 25

SURAJIT MONDAL SC  50.75 SCKD24SCMMMS007617 26

Amitava Pramanick SC  49.79 SCKD24SCMMMS005450 27

Satyajit Roy SC  45.79 SCKD24SCMMMS005751 28
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OB ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

RIYANKA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  89.56 OBKD24SCMMMS007600 1

Suman Sadhukhan - ( H ) OB  84.54 OBKD24SCMMMS005734 2

Protim paul - ( H ) OB  84.16 OBKD24SCMMMS005779 3

NEHA YADAV - ( H ) OB  79.41 OBKD24SCMMMS005729 4

Antara Mondal - ( H ) OB  73.30 OBKD24SCMMMS005809 5

SAYAN KUNDU - ( H ) OB  70.70 OBKD24SCMMMS005853 6

LAKSHMI PRIYA MAHATA - ( H ) OB  67.90 OBKD24SCMMMS005575 7

AHANA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  67.80 OBKD24SCMMMS005961 8

SOUMEN KARMAKAR - ( H ) OB  67.63 OBKD24SCMMMS007932 9

Lipika Mondal OB  77.40 OBKD24SCMMMS005287 10

Rimpa Mondal OB  75.00 OBKD24SCMMMS005312 11

TITHI SARDAR OB  65.83 OBKD24SCMMMS005001 12

SANDIPAN MANDAL OB  59.69 OBKD24SCMMMS006198 13

SUBNUR DEWAN OB  59.38 OBKD24SCMMMS005504 14

Farzeen Shamshad OB  50.50 OBKD24SCMMMS004771 15

SUDIP GHOSH OB  44.50 OBKD24SCMMMS005260 16

HEMONTA KUMAR SU OB  39.71 OBKD24SCMMMS005273 17
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OA ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SAIDA EYASMIN - ( H ) OA  89.51 OAKD24SCMMMS005707 1

ABUL BASAR MALLICK - ( H ) OA  86.10 OAKD24SCMMMS005356 2

NIAJ AHAMED - ( H ) OA  83.70 OAKD24SCMMMS004994 3

Mofizur Rahaman Ghorami - ( H ) OA  80.04 OAKD24SCMMMS004854 4

SAJIDUL RAHAMAN MONDAL - ( H ) OA  80.00 OAKD24SCMMMS007485 5

Abdul Sahid Khan - ( H ) OA  76.00 OAKD24SCMMMS006059 6

Syed Irshad Ahmed - ( H ) OA  74.70 OAKD24SCMMMS006045 7

Syed Umer Faruque - ( H ) OA  73.00 OAKD24SCMMMS006490 8

MD NAYIM MONDAL - ( H ) OA  71.88 OAKD24SCMMMS006105 9

Nur Aksar Hoque - ( H ) OA  70.13 OAKD24SCMMMS007555 10

Md Faijan Ahmad - ( H ) OA  69.50 OAKD24SCMMMS005505 11

SAHID HASSAN MALLICK - ( H ) OA  69.00 OAKD24SCMMMS007850 12

Kohinoor Khatun - ( H ) OA  68.90 OAKD24SCMMMS005206 13

SABANA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  64.90 OAKD24SCMMMS006573 14

Nasrin Afroz - ( H ) OA  60.25 OAKD24SCMMMS007288 15

Mafijul Mondal - ( H ) OA  52.00 OAKD24SCMMMS006138 16

SOYFUDDIN MONDAL OA  87.03 OAKD24SCMMMS006591 17

Arshi Firdoush OA  80.80 OAKD24SCMMMS004882 18

MD MISBAHUL ISLAM MONDAL OA  72.42 OAKD24SCMMMS005884 19

MD RIAZ AHMED OA  69.90 OAKD24SCMMMS004720 20

Rubiaya Iftekar OA  68.00 OAKD24SCMMMS007003 21

TAMANNA AJMI OA  65.00 OAKD24SCMMMS006678 22

Dilkash Naaz OA  59.73 OAKD24SCMMMS006042 23

SARIFA KHATUN OA  59.33 OAKD24SCMMMS006316 24

MOHAMMED JAWED OA  58.42 OAKD24SCMMMS004775 25
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